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Women / 5 / 10E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphanie Hsieh402
Airborne

9.450 9.650 9.3759.825 38.300
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mailan Rufino403
Airborne

9.500 9.475 9.1759.325 37.475
1 4T 6 3T 2 

2 

Juliette Gosselin407
CGA

9.200 9.550 9.3759.300 37.425
6T 2T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Maia Lee408
Edge

9.325 9.350 8.9009.500 37.075
4 9 3T 6 4 

4 

Yuval Mazor416
West Valley

9.475 9.475 9.0508.875 36.875
2 4T 13 5 5 

5 

Leona Hoshino401
Airborne

9.175 9.425 8.7509.300 36.650
8 6 7T 8T 6 

6 

Nikita Mittal405
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.550 8.7759.100 36.625
6T 2T 11T 7 7 

7 

Zoe Kelemen406
Bayshore Elite

8.750 8.975 9.1759.500 36.400
14T 14 3T 3T 8 

8 

Anna Dooley411
Peninsula

8.825 9.125 8.4509.625 36.025
12T 11 2 13 9 

9 

Mikaela Sendino410
Gymtowne

9.150 9.050 8.4759.100 35.775
9 13 11T 12 10T

10T

Natalie Muse409
Galaxy

9.025 8.875 8.7509.125 35.775
11 15 10 8T 10T

10T

Bella Bradford415
V-Force Elite

9.250 9.075 7.8509.150 35.325
5 12 9 16 12 

12 

Isabella Durda404
All Star

8.825 9.325 8.5758.550 35.275
12T 10 14 11 13 

13 

Annika Cole414
Tumble  Time

9.100 9.375 8.3008.400 35.175
10 8 15 15 14 

14 

Sofia Lendahl413
Technique

8.750 9.400 8.3758.050 34.575
14T 7 16 14 15 

15 

Reese Henderson412
Rodina

8.575 7.850 8.7259.350 34.500
16 16 5 10 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / 11A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Moyrong434
San Mateo

9.350 9.775 9.4509.750 38.325
4 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Claire Qu431
Pacific West

9.450 9.675 9.4509.725 38.300
2 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Marianne Paulo430
Pacific West

9.275 9.625 9.3509.400 37.650
5T 3 6 4 3 

3 

Bethany Iwami429
Novato

9.525 9.275 9.4259.325 37.550
1 8 7 3 4 

4 

Ava Burton423
Central Coast

9.275 8.975 9.2009.550 37.000
5T 12T 4 5 5 

5 

Mia Bowman436
Santa Cruz

9.400 9.500 8.9258.850 36.675
3 4 14T 6 6 

6 

Kathryn Nguyen435
San Mateo

9.200 9.100 8.7259.500 36.525
7 10 5 14 7 

7 

Audrey Wong425
Champions

9.000 9.375 8.8509.250 36.475
12 6 8 9 8 

8 

Kennedie Edejer427
Dream Xtreme

9.150 9.325 8.8009.150 36.425
8 7 10T 10T 9 

9 

Skyler Dortch426
Dream Xtreme

9.075 9.475 8.9008.850 36.300
11 5 14T 7T 10 

10 

Sophie Welch432
Peninsula

9.125 9.225 8.7759.150 36.275
9 9 10T 12 11 

11 

Magdalena Weible428
Head Over Heels

8.875 8.650 8.8009.800 36.125
13T 14 1 10T 12 

12 

Chantelle Chan421
Airborne

9.100 8.975 8.7508.950 35.775
10 12T 12T 13 13 

13 

Malia Murray433
Rodina

8.575 9.050 8.9009.225 35.750
17 11 9 7T 14 

14 

Caitlyn Wong424
Champions

8.775 8.550 7.8008.950 34.075
15 15 12T 16 15 

15 

Aila Owens422
Bay Island

8.875 8.450 7.5508.700 33.575
13T 16 17 17 16 

16 

Maryam Gutierrez437
Technique

8.750 7.100 8.4758.825 33.150
16 17 16 15 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / 11B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arwyn Guinto454
San Mateo

9.000 9.500 9.1009.400 37.000
8T 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Camille Silva452
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.425 9.2258.950 36.950
1 5 8 1 2 

2 

Theodora Uzozie441
Bay Island

9.325 9.525 8.8008.700 36.350
2 1 13 6 3 

3 

Karen Lei458
West Valley

9.275 9.350 8.8508.725 36.200
3 6T 11T 4 4 

4 

Jamie Tevis450
Extreme

9.250 8.625 8.8259.100 35.800
4 15 5T 5 5 

5 

Kate Mercer447
East Bay Sports

9.225 9.350 8.0509.100 35.725
5 6T 5T 14 6 

6 

Vivian Lee445
Davis Diamonds

8.100 9.250 8.9259.425 35.700
17 9 1 3 7 

7 

Isabella Fernandez448
Extreme

9.000 9.075 8.4009.100 35.575
8T 12 5T 9 8 

8 

Riley Rosenberg444
Cal Sports Cambriana

9.000 8.850 8.3759.250 35.475
8T 14 4 10 9 

9 

Grace Harms457
West Valley

9.050 9.450 8.3508.600 35.450
6 3T 14T 11 10 

10 

Reyna Shauman446
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.150 8.6258.450 35.225
8T 10 16 7 11 

11 

Olivia Short442
Black Diamond

8.500 9.125 8.2258.875 34.725
16 11 9 13 12 

12 

Abigail Scribner449
Extreme

8.950 9.300 8.3257.850 34.425
12 8 18 12 13 

13 

Madison Stark455
Technique

8.550 9.050 8.0008.725 34.325
14T 13 11T 15T 14 

14 

Molly Retterer453
Redwood Empire

8.675 7.650 8.4258.375 33.125
13 18 17 8 15 

15 

Jillian Zaslove451
Extreme

8.000 8.200 8.0008.600 32.800
18 16 14T 15T 16 

16 

Emily Fitzsimmons443
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.550 7.800 7.6008.800 32.750
14T 17 10 17 17 

17 

Billie Beis-Leech456
Twisters

9.025 9.450 0.0009.400 27.875
7 3T 2T 18 18 

18 
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